
LOT 25 CEDAR SPRING SHORES. UNIT

459 587, TR 777-397, QC 808-2021

GLEASON PAUL
404 SW BLUFF DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

18-7S-16-04236-010

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

18716.010 1.00/

07/16/2015 TW 1.07 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
3

198,285
1,250
75,000

274,535
44,534

230,001
HX HB 51,411

178,590
274,535

0

274,535

1470/1877 7/08/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLEASON BRIANNA LYNN

GLEASON PAUL

1418/2553 8/25/2020 WD Q I 01 300,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RHONDA S FERNANDEZ & 

PAUL GLEASON
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004098 SFR 43,000 08/20/1990

2021HX Base Yr

404 SW BLUFF DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,113 128.8980 144.37 305,054 1992 1992 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1704

BAS 1,704 100 1,704 159,904

FGR 484 55 266 24,961

FOP 84 30 25 2,346

FOP 392 30 118 11,073

2,664 2,113 198,285

FOP= N7 W56 S7 E56$ BAS= W56S39 E20 N11 FOP= E14 N6 W14 S6$N6
E14 S6FGR= S22 E22 N22 W22$ E22 N28$.

FOP 7

56

7

56
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56

39

20

11

6

14

6

22

28

FOP

14

6

14

6

FGR22

22

22

22

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 50

1,250

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 750.00 750.00 75,000


